ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ARC RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN:  CA00208D4084

Overview

2024/09/18 21:06:06

Price
16.696 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.87% (-0.49)

ISIN CA00208D4084
Symbol ARX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,242 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.90 USD
16.93 USD
16.675 USD
17.19 USD
16.782188 USD
8,736
146,606.34

48

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/18 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/13 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/12 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA00208D4084-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA00208D4084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00208D4084&ID_NOTATION=348152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49d33490773ad5326bc9225b04a797010621eae5af086eef1ceee36203265135&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6e12aae2098ecf3ff&time=1726774007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d963a87bad52fd8475f719e4d16eed62ccd91e61d24a0f22b03e80f1414e84e&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8fb6640396bf8ce94&time=1726774007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2a1e3694451c28fcdd9a0f7ca0213e655db684cf781916e5cc2c0176317feb2&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a80e269904f136a49&time=1726774007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b4d27c2dc76d9a6f225763837cd9f88892d1acd11b6c1a35b8345f3250e32c2&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64235f0e8cf3f191a&time=1726774007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1828ed17b10c4194cb6932dc31c4ff83ae32f30a4d2b18e98d011350e3bc6437&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=05f9c068501b0c2c6&time=1726774007&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

16.955 USD (9,477
17.746 USD (101,657
17.890 USD (65,872
16.892 USD (118,723

Price

16.696 USD

Difference © -287%(-0.49)
General attributes
ISIN CA00208D4084
Symbol ARX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,242 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 16.90 USD
High 16.93 USD
Low 16.675 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.19 USD
VWAP 16.782188 USD
Volume (pcs) 8,736
Trading volume 146,606.34
Number of trades 48
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +0.00% +7.44% +118.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +1.19 +9.34
Beta - - -
Volatility  28.54 29.55 41.33

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

14.580 USD (2024/02/07
19.282 USD (2024/08/15
(

)
)
)
)
19.282 USD (2024/08/15)
)
)
14.053 USD (2023/12/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:36 15.00 EUR 0.01 3
18
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:11 22.77 CAD 36.58 8,902
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 14.942 EUR 0.00 7
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 15.226 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:11 14.962 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42051722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42051722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60349608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66876858

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 21:06 16.696 USD 0.15
18

2024/09/ 08:10 15.206 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 20:22 1512 EUR 0.00
18

48

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821418

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

(.&RC RESOURCES LTD

Contact Details

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

308-4th Avenue SW, Suite 1200 - T2P OH7

Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-503-8600
Fax: +1-403-509-6427

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ARC RESOURCES

LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

ARC Resources Ltd. operates as an energy company, which engages in the exploration,
development and production of crude oil and natural gas. Its projects include Montney
operations in northeast British Columbia, and the Pembina Cardium in Alberta. The
company was founded by John Patrick Dielwart and Mac H. van Wielingen in 1996 and is

headquartered in Calgary, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Terry M. Chairman of Managing
Anderson Board

Armin Member of Executive
Jahangiri Committee

Kris Bibby Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Lara Conrad

Board of directors

Harold Kvisle
Carol Banducci
David Collyer
Hugh Connett
Leontine van
Leeuwen-Atkins
Marty Proctor
Mary Sheppard

Michael McAllister

William McAdam

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA00208D4084-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA00208D4084
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